2024 Lee County Democratic Party
Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen
Election Table Allowable Representatives 06/14/24

Indicates A Committeeman or Committeewoman Election at the 08/20/24 Primary Election

The Lee County Demorcratic Party State Committeeman and State Committeewoman is elected, internally by the Party, no later than the 16th day following December 1st in the year of the
Presidential Election at the Party’s organizational meeting.

Precinct

Voters

Men Allowed

Committeeman (Full Name)

Women Allowed

Committeewoman (Full Name)

Election Notes

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

9364

3567

4806

4943

2764

3936

7122

6274

3167

Chester Sadler

2

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Kari Lerner

Monica Shintani

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION




110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

7886

4654

5914

3764

4108

3665

2284

5064

6301

6287

James H. Rosinus

David J. Waks

Ellen Wood

Kathleen Chumley

120

121

5333

4493

Susan O. Dahod

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION




122

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

1018

2775

12339

3197

3907

3043

3821

2504

3976

4801

7738

2485

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Linda Wilson Campbell

Karyn Edison

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION




212

6548

Joan Alice Kanet

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

2808

5993

4811

5444

4515

3103

3278

2675

3889

7072

Judy Mollway

Cynthia Lee Perouty

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION



301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

4093

3663

6334

7023

3781

3853

4701

3135

1193

5172

7843

3193

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Renard Biltgen

Paul Friedler

Steven Blumrosen

Conrad Eggers

Teresa Cain

Rachel D. Brown

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION



313

7192

Brad Smith

Rosemary Smith LaMacchia

314

315

316

317

318

9286

4210

7147

6287

5696

Gloria Brophy Smith

Melissa Ann Butler

319

320

321

401

402

1979

5865

2252

2196

7507

Barbara Hermann

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION



403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

4174

3283

3487

2256

5553

7378

8119

4370

4466

6905

4312

1951

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION



416

417

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

7045

5943

4293

7351

1551

2803

4910

3777

5779

3846

4979

3174

Christopher Proia

John R. Rowland

Michael Bonacolta

Paula J. Blair

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION



510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

8343

5217

7737

6247

1370

3637

2498

3431

N

N

N

N

N

N

Constance M. Besco

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION

NO ELECTION




