## 2024 Lee County Democratic Party Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen Election Table Allowable Representatives 06/14/24

## Indicates A Committeeman or Committeewoman Election at the 08/20/24 Primary Election

The Lee County Demorcratic Party State Committeeman and State Committeewoman is elected, internally by the Party, no later than the 16th day following December 1st in the year of the Presidential Election at the Party's organizational meeting.

Precinct	Voters	Men Allowed	Committeeman (Full Name)	Women Allowed	Committeewoman (Full Name)	Election Notes
101	9364	2		2		NO ELECTION
102	3567	2		2		NO ELECTION
103	4806	2		2		NO ELECTION
104	4943	2		2	Kari Lerner	NO ELECTION
105	2764	2	Chester Sadler	2		NO ELECTION
106	3936	2		2		NO ELECTION
107	7122	2		2		NO ELECTION
108	6274	2		2		NO ELECTION
109	3167	2		2	Monica Shintani	NO ELECTION

110	7886	2	James H. Rosinus	2		NO ELECTION
						NO ELECTION
111	4654	2		2		NO ELECTION
112	5914	2		2		NO ELECTION
113	3764	2		2		NO ELECTION
114	4108	2		2		NO ELECTION
115	3665	2		2	Ellen Wood	NO ELECTION
116	2284	2	David J. Waks	2		NO ELECTION
110	2201	_	Savia of Wallo			
117	5064	2		2		NO ELECTION
118	6301	2		2		NO ELECTION
110	0301	2		2		
119	6287	2		2	Kathleen Chumley	NO ELECTION
					Susan O. Dahod	
120	5333	2		2		NO ELECTION
121	4493	2		2		NO ELECTION

122	1018	2	2		NO ELECTION
201	2775	2	2	Linda Wilson Campbell	NO ELECTION
202	12339	2	2		NO ELECTION
203	3197	2	2		NO ELECTION
204	3907	2	2		NO ELECTION
205	3043	2	2		NO ELECTION
206	3821	2	2		NO ELECTION
207	2504	2	2		NO ELECTION
208	3976	2	2		NO ELECTION
209	4801	2	2	Karyn Edison	NO ELECTION
210	7738	2	2		NO ELECTION
211	2485	2	2		NO ELECTION

212	6548	2	2	Joan Alice Kanet	NO ELECTION
				Judy Mollway	NO ELECTION
213	2808	2	2		NO ELECTION
214	5993	2	2		NO ELECTION
					NO EL EGTION
215	4811	2	2		NO ELECTION
					NO ELECTION
216	5444	2	2		NO ELECTION
217	4515	2	2		NO ELECTION
217	4515	2			
218	3103	2	2		NO ELECTION
219	3278	2	2	Cynthia Lee Perouty	NO ELECTION
220	2675	2	2		NO ELECTION
221	3889	2	2		NO ELECTION
					NO ELECTION
222	7072	2	2		NO ELECTION

301	4093	2		2		NO ELECTION
302	3663	2		2		NO ELECTION
						NO ELECTION
303	6334	2	Renard Biltgen	2		NO ELECTION
304	7023	2		2		NO ELECTION
305	3781	2		2		NO ELECTION
306	3853	2		2		NO ELECTION
307	4701	2	Paul Friedler	2		NO ELECTION
308	3135	2		2		NO ELECTION
						NO EL ESTION
309	1193	2		2	Teresa Cain	NO ELECTION
310	5472	2	Stoven Blumrecen			NO ELECTION
310	5172	2	Steven Blumrosen	2		
311	7843	2	Conrad Eggers	2	Rachel D. Brown	NO ELECTION
						No El Estion
312	3193	2		2		NO ELECTION

313	7192	2	Brad Smith		Rosemary Smith LaMacchia	NO ELECTION
					Gloria Brophy Smith	
314	9286	2		2		NO ELECTION
315	4210	2		2		NO ELECTION
316	7147	2		2		NO ELECTION
317	6287	2		2		NO ELECTION
318	5696	2		2	Melissa Ann Butler	NO ELECTION
					Barbara Hermann	
319	1979	2		2		NO ELECTION
320	5865	2		2		NO ELECTION
321	2252	2		2		NO ELECTION
401	2196	2		2		NO ELECTION
402	7507	2		2		NO ELECTION

403	4174	2	2	NO ELECTION
404	3283	2	2	NO ELECTION
405	3487	2	2	NO ELECTION
406	2256	2	2	NO ELECTION
407	5553	2	2	NO ELECTION
408	7378	2	2	NO ELECTION
409	8119	2	2	NO ELECTION
410	4370	2	2	NO ELECTION
411	4466	2	2	NO ELECTION
412	6905	2	2	NO ELECTION
413	4312	2	2	NO ELECTION
414		2	2	NO ELECTION
714	1301			

415	7045	2		2		NO ELECTION
416	5943	2	Christopher Proia	2		NO ELECTION
						NO ELECTION
417	4293	2		2		NO ELECTION
501	7351	2		2		NO ELECTION
502	1551	2		2	Paula J. Blair	NO ELECTION
						NO EL FOTION
503	2803	2		2		NO ELECTION
504	4910	2	John R. Rowland	2		NO ELECTION
505	3777	2		2		NO ELECTION
500	5770					NO ELECTION
506	5779	2		2		
507	3846	2		2		NO ELECTION
508	4979	2		2		NO ELECTION
509	3174	2	Michael Bonacolta	2		NO ELECTION
509	31/4	2	IVIICIIAEI DUIIACUILA	2		

		_			NO ELECTION
510	8343	2	2		NO ELECTION
511	5217	2	2		NO ELECTION
512	7737	2	2		NO ELECTION
513	6247	2	2	Constance M. Besco	NO ELECTION
514	1370	2	2		NO ELECTION
515	3637	2	2		NO ELECTION
516	2498	2	2		NO ELECTION
517	3431	2	2		NO ELECTION